
36” Parshell Flume

GAGE Az. Miner's Inches GAGE Change
HT. HT. per

(FEET) 0.00 0.01 0.02 0.03 0.04 0.05 0.06 0.07 0.08 0.09 (FEET) Tenth

0.00 0 0 1 2 3 4 6 7 9 11 0.00 13
0.10 13 15 17 20 22 25 27 30 33 36 0.10 26
0.20 39 42 45 48 51 55 58 62 65 69 0.20 34
0.30 73 77 80 84 88 93 97 101 105 110 0.30 41
0.40 114 119 123 128 133 137 142 147 152 157 0.40 48

0.50 162 167 172 177 183 188 193 199 204 210 0.50 54
0.60 215 221 227 233 238 244 250 256 262 268 0.60 59
0.70 274 281 287 293 299 306 312 319 325 332 0.70 64
0.80 338 345 352 358 365 372 379 386 393 400 0.80 69
0.90 407 414 421 428 436 443 450 457 465 472 0.90 73

1.00 480 487 495 503 510 518 526 534 541 549 1.00 77
1.10 557 565 573 581 589 597 606 614 622 630 1.10 81
1.20 639 647 655 664 672 681 689 698 707 715 1.20 85
1.30 724 733 741 750 759 768 777 786 795 804 1.30 89
1.40 813 822 831 841 850 859 868 878 887 896 1.40 93

1.50 906 915 925 934 944 954 963 973 983 993 1.50 96
1.60 1002 1012 1022 1032 1042 1052 1062 1072 1082 1092 1.60 100
1.70 1102 1112 1123 1133 1143 1153 1164 1174 1185 1195 1.70 103
1.80 1206 1216 1227 1237 1248 1258 1269 1280 1291 1301 1.80 107
1.90 1312 1323 1334 1345 1356 1367 1378 1389 1400 1411 1.90 110

0.00 0.01 0.02 0.03 0.04 0.05 0.06 0.07 0.08 0.09


